
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

9 

40 

13 

161 

2 

666 

Name 

Audun Gundersen 

Bastian Nordhagen Sagen 

Marius Sjørengen 

Per Harry Nordhagen 

Rolf Holmlund 

Jo Sætre 

Best Tm 

1:06.183 

1:07.045 

1:08.026 

1:08.644 

1:10.688 

1:13.555 

Laps 

12 

13 

11 

7 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.862 

1.843 

2.461 

4.505 

7.372 

Best Speed 

123,041 

121,459 

119,707 

118,629 

115,199 

110,709 

In Lap 

12 

2 

11 

4 

9 

10 

Make 

H CBR 1000 RR 

Y R1 

Y R6 

S GSXR 1000 

S GSXR 600 

Y R6 

Sponsor/Team 

UglubuglyRacing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 25.04.2016 20:41:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Lukket Trening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 20:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

25.04.2016 20:00 


